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SRAERE  BEESR NS No. /

i B KA Him JEEE
FHH o= WAFD (M) [ REM | EElE) |BENEES

B T B e 11 300,000 300,000

4RorE  |EEHEAR 3,400 3,400 296,600 1
5 op | |WEMTER 1,415 4,815 295,185 2
58 21E | BFHIEAZE 3,400 8,215 291,785 3
68 160 |HAENIER 1,532 9,747 290,253 4
68 27p  |BFHEAR 3,400 13,147 286,853 5
7B 13m  |BR#E 36,080 49,227 250,773 6
78 2op |BFHEAHE 10,082 59,309 240,691 7
7H 26 |PAEPTER 1,582 60,891 239,109 8
7R o1e  |BFHEAR 3,400 - 64,291 235,709 9
g 29p |BFHEAR 3,400 67,691 232,309 10
9f 12 |WEAIAEF 1,667 69,358 230,642 11
of o7g  |RPHEAR 3,400 72,758 227,242 12
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e B KA HiR ke
FHH i = ) (M) | AREE)| e |EREES
108 orE | EEHEAZ 3,400 76,158 223,842 13
108 31p |AENZERE 1,551 77,709 222,291 14
114 28 EEHERE 16,530 94,239 205,761 15
118 2sn  |BPHEAR 3,400 97,639 202,361 16
197 8H AR 1,553 99,192 200,808 17
128 o1 |BB%E 27,060 126,252 173,748 18
198 sap  |REHERR 53,038 179,290 120,710 19
28 o7 |EEHEAZ 3,400 182,600 117,310 20
128 29p  |AEHFAERE 1,390 184,080 115,920 21
%Hﬁ 9H GLREL IR 1,385 185,465 114,535 99
1H 27H AR 3,400 188,865 111,135 23
9f 145 |WEMIER. 1,445 | 190,310 109,690 24
9F 97H ERHEAE 3,400 193,710 106,290 25
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SFAEE BOGTEDE LnE No.
i B4 B AR
FHH S () IH(M) | ThEm) | #&em)  |EREES
38 19H TR T E 1,462 195,172 104,828 26
3H 20H TR 10,860 206,032 93,968 27
3A 21 ERHER T 10,554 216,586 83,414 28
3H 23H HRHERE 3,854 220,440 79,560 29
35 orp | ERHEAR 3,400 223,840 76,160 30
AT e [EmEE 24,501 248,341 51,659 31




